
1 山  隈  太一朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 15 66.02 35.52 30.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 0.60 9.101 0 1 1 0 0 1

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 1 1 0 1 1 0

4 3Lz 6.00 0.42 6.421 0 0 0 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.90 3.502 1 1 2 2 2 2

6 CCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.901 0 1 1 0 0 1

33.00 35.52

Skating Skills 1.00 5.805.75 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.755.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 4.25 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.356.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.25 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.206.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.406.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.75

30.50

2 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山理大附高校 11 63.18 35.08 29.10 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 0.00 8.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3F+3T 9.60 0.56 10.161 0 1 0 2 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.18 1.820 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

5 3Lz! ! 6.60 X -2.10 4.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.80 3.401 1 1 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 0 0 1 1

35.30 35.08

Skating Skills 1.00 6.006.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.605.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.805.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.805.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.905.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

29.10

転倒:  -1.00
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3 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

金光学園 25 61.53 31.88 30.65 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 0.00 8.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3Lo+2T 6.40 -2.10 4.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 1 0 0 1

4 CCSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.12-1 -2 -1 0 0 -1 0

5 3Lz 6.60 X 0.56 7.161 1 1 0 1 2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.80 3.401 1 2 1 2 3 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

32.40 31.88

Skating Skills 1.00 6.406.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.905.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.005.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.00 6.206.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.156.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25

30.65

転倒:  -1.00

4 須  本  光  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 18 60.38 29.33 31.05 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -1.80 6.70-2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.701 1 1 1 1 2 1

3 CCSp1 2.00 0.30 2.300 0 1 0 1 1 1

4 3F+1T* * 5.83 X -2.10 3.73-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 0 1 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

31.03 29.33

Skating Skills 1.00 6.456.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50

Transitions 1.00 6.156.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.25

Performance 1.00 6.106.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.00 6.206.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 7.00 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.156.25 5.50 6.00 6.75 6.75 5.75 6.00

31.05
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5 片伊勢      武

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 24 57.94 31.59 26.35 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3Lz 6.00 -0.14 5.860 0 0 -1 0 0 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.801 2 2 2 1 1 2

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.60 3.901 0 1 1 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

28.83 31.59

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.00 5.055.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.455.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 5.305.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.305.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.25

26.35

6 本  田  ﾙｰｶｽ剛史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 6 55.19 29.04 26.15 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3T+3T< < 7.30 -0.56 6.74-1 -2 -1 -1 0 0 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.201 0 1 1 1 2 2

5 3Lz 6.60 X 0.00 6.600 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 CCSp3 2.80 0.10 2.900 0 0 0 0 1 1

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.50 2.801 1 1 1 0 1 1

27.90 29.04

Skating Skills 1.00 5.205.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.004.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.405.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.255.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.305.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

26.15
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7 壷  井  達  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和スポーツランド 14 54.22 25.67 28.55 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+1Lo* * 5.10 -2.10 3.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCSp4 3.20 -0.06 3.14-1 -1 0 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 1.00 4.002 1 2 2 2 2 2

4 3Lze e 4.62 X -1.12 3.50-1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 1 1 1 2 2 0

26.35 25.67

Skating Skills 1.00 5.856.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.605.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.705.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.75 5.75 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.655.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50

28.55

8 櫛  田  一  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山理大附高校 20 52.00 25.30 26.70 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.700 1 1 1 1 1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 1 0 1 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 3Lo<<+COMBO << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.30 3.501 0 0 1 2 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.100 1 1 0 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 1 1 2 1 2 0

23.40 25.30

Skating Skills 1.00 5.505.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.954.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.304.75 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.75 4.50 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.455.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.504.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.50

26.70
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9 國  中  敬  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

上野芝スケートクラブ 22 50.15 27.80 22.35 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.30 3.600 0 0 1 1 1 1

2 3F+3T 9.60 0.00 9.600 0 1 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 3Lz 6.60 X -0.42 6.180 -1 -1 0 1 -1 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.10 2.100 0 0 0 1 1 0

28.30 27.80

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.603.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.353.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.403.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

22.35

10 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和スポーツランド 2 48.83 25.83 24.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.70 -1.96 6.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 CCSp1 2.00 -0.42 1.58-1 -2 -2 -1 1 -1 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 3Lz 6.60 X -1.40 5.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.030 0 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 0 2 0 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.50 -0.12 2.381 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1

28.63 25.83

Skating Skills 1.00 5.055.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.554.50 4.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.904.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.75 4.50 5.25

Composition 1.00 4.755.00 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.755.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75

24.00

転倒:  -1.00
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11 門  脇  慧  丞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

湖遊館スケートクラブ 19 47.25 22.95 24.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 1 1 1 1 1 2

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 -1 0 0 1 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 2

4 1Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 0 0 1 2 2 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 CCSp4 3.20 -0.18 3.020 -1 -1 -1 1 0 -1

21.53 22.95

Skating Skills 1.00 5.154.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.554.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.754.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.75 4.75 4.00

Composition 1.00 5.005.00 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.854.50 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.00 3.75

24.30

12 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 8 46.05 25.80 21.25 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 5.90 -1.00 4.90-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1 0 -1

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.54 1.76-2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 1 1 0 0 0

5 3Lz 6.60 X -2.10 4.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 3T+2T 6.16 X -0.42 5.740 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 1 0

29.66 25.80

Skating Skills 1.00 4.654.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.00 4.154.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.204.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.75 2.75

Composition 1.00 4.154.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 3.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.104.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 2.75

21.25

転倒:  -1.00
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13 和  田  龍  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 23 43.25 22.95 20.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 -0.70 4.90-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 FSSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.12-1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.60 1.40-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 3Lz 6.60 X -2.10 4.50-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2A 3.63 X -0.40 3.23-1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 1 0

26.93 22.95

Skating Skills 1.00 4.404.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.903.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.00 3.853.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.104.00 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.054.00 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

20.30

14 松  岡  隼  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

沖学園 13 42.93 21.78 21.15 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 0 0 0 0 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.12 2.221 0 -1 0 0 1 1

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.18 1.82-2 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0 0 0

21.20 21.78

Skating Skills 1.00 4.454.25 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.404.25 5.00 3.75 4.50 5.00 3.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.154.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.104.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.054.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.75

21.15

第43回西日本選手権大会第34回西日本ジュニア選手権大会
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15 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

就実学園 10 42.72 21.07 21.65 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.56 6.161 1 0 0 1 1 1

2 CCSp1 2.00 0.10 2.101 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 0 0 1 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

19.83 21.07

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.254.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.204.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.304.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.404.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50

21.65

16 山  藤  一  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

石見スケートクラブ 4 42.51 20.61 22.90 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.30 2.601 0 0 0 1 1 1

4 3T+3T< < 8.03 X -2.10 5.93-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 0 0 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.50 -0.42 2.08-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

21.73 20.61

Skating Skills 1.00 4.804.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.504.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.404.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.655.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.554.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.50 4.50 4.75

22.90

転倒:  -1.00

第43回西日本選手権大会第34回西日本ジュニア選手権大会
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17 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ゴールドスター 9 42.08 22.33 19.75 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T<< ! 5.70 -2.10 3.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.56 5.44-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 0 0

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.60 1.10-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.930 0 1 1 0 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 0 0 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 0 0 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.48 2.52-1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2

25.63 22.33

Skating Skills 1.00 4.204.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.803.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.104.00 3.25 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 3.803.75 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.853.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.75

19.75

18 森  口  澄  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都両洋高校 12 40.78 19.83 20.95 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 3T+2T 5.60 -0.28 5.32-1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.180 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

20.03 19.83

Skating Skills 1.00 4.604.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.104.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.00 3.954.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.00 4.354.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.954.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.75 3.75

20.95

第43回西日本選手権大会第34回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2017年11月02日～05日
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19 辻  村  岳  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

フェニックス兵庫FSC 5 40.72 21.37 19.35 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.04 2.341 -1 -1 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 0 1 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X -1.30 2.33-3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 0 1 1 1

22.23 21.37

Skating Skills 1.00 4.054.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.703.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.954.00 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 3.803.75 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.75 3.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.853.75 3.50 3.25 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.25

19.35

20 古  家  龍  磨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北九州FSC 17 40.52 21.57 19.95 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 -1.40 4.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz<! ! 4.20 -2.10 2.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.20 3.400 0 0 1 1 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X -0.80 2.83-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 -1 0 0 0 0 -1

25.33 21.57

Skating Skills 1.00 4.304.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.853.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.004.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.054.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.754.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

19.95

転倒:  -1.00
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21 前  川  裕  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都アクアリーナSC 3 40.12 22.07 18.05 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 -0.84 5.16-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 CCSp1 2.00 -0.36 1.64-2 -1 -1 0 -2 -1 -1

3 3T+2T 5.60 -0.70 4.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X -0.30 3.33-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

24.33 22.07

Skating Skills 1.00 3.853.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.453.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.603.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.603.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.553.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

18.05

22 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 1 36.53 17.93 19.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S+COMBO 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.601 1 0 0 0 0 -1

4 2Lz 2.31 X -0.12 2.190 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.06 1.940 0 0 -1 0 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1 1 1

21.11 17.93

Skating Skills 1.00 4.204.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.803.75 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.803.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.954.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.854.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.50

19.60

転倒:  -1.00
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23 松  井  努  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西高等学校 21 35.11 15.41 19.70 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.18-1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 -1 0 1 0 0 1

16.75 15.41

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.903.75 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.854.00 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.854.00 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.853.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

19.70

24 長  池      潤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 16 31.25 13.05 18.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<<+2T<< << 2.20 -0.90 1.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 1 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.560 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.06 2.25-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

6 CCSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.18-1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

14.71 13.05

Skating Skills 1.00 3.853.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.503.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 3.603.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.703.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.553.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

18.20
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25 陸  野  元  暉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 7 22.48 9.68 14.80 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 -1 0

2 1S*+1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.46-1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.36 1.44-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.90 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.82-1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0

11.96 9.68

Skating Skills 1.00 3.503.75 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.00 2.903.25 2.50 2.75 3.50 3.50 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.00 2.753.25 2.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.25 1.75

Composition 1.00 2.953.50 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.75 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 2.703.50 2.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 1.75

14.80

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00
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